
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403040000
70651

03/04/1994
07:49:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212080002
93131

199403040000
70671

03/04/1994
07:49:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212080002
93021

199403080000
74891

03/08/1994
10:59:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WILLIAM H JR

199403080000
74901

03/08/1994
10:59:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, FRED
WILLIAM

199403090000
77581

03/09/1994
03:23:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY,
GARY C

199403100000
78161

03/10/1994
10:22:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KANELLOPOU
LOS, THEMIS

199403210000
90911

03/21/1994
12:26:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DAVID W

199403220000
92671

03/22/1994
10:26:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EMANUEL,
MARTIN JOHN

199403220000
92681

03/22/1994
10:26:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY, JOHN
M

199403230000
95281

03/23/1994
03:24:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX,
SAMUEL A

199208170001
72511

199403240000
95831

03/24/1994
10:01:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANE,
HOWARD W

199403240000
96151

03/24/1994
10:53:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DETTWILLER,
DANIEL ROY

199403250000
97801

03/25/1994
10:30:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
GEORGE W

199403250000
97811

03/25/1994
10:30:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PROFFITT,
MILTON E



199403250000
97961

03/25/1994
11:01:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROOKE,
MELVIN L

199403290001
01891

03/29/1994
10:45:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199404070001
14171

04/07/1994
12:44:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403090000
76161

199404070001
14181

04/07/1994
12:44:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JAMES F JR

199405100001
52561

05/10/1994
12:22:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHIREY, OLAN
L JR

199405100001
52551

05/10/1994
12:22:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
ERNEST EARL
JR

199405100001
52621

05/10/1994
12:22:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURROUGHS,
RICHARD V

199405100001
52611

05/10/1994
12:22:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARTALE,
VINCENT A

199405100001
52631

05/10/1994
12:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
GREGORY O

199405020001
41851

05/02/1994
01:28:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
ROBERT
ANTHONY

199405020001
41881

05/02/1994
01:28:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCOLLOUG
H, BILLY  W

199405020001
42351

05/02/1994
03:06:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
HOWARD E

199405020001
42381

05/02/1994
03:06:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TUHOLSKY,
WALTER R

199405020001
42371

05/02/1994
03:06:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
JAMES A

199405020001
42411

05/02/1994
03:06:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES, W
GRAY

199405020001
42401

05/02/1994
03:06:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RONALD L


