Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403040000 70651	03/04/1994 07:49:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199212080002 93131	
199403040000 70671	03/04/1994 07:49:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199212080002 93021	
199403080000 74891	03/08/1994 10:59:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WILLIAM H JR						
199403080000 74901	03/08/1994 10:59:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, FRED WILLIAM						
199403090000 77581	03/09/1994 03:23:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY, GARY C						
199403100000 78161	03/10/1994 10:22:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KANELLOPOU LOS, THEMIS						
199403210000 90911	03/21/1994 12:26:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DAVID W						
199403220000 92671	03/22/1994 10:26:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EMANUEL, MARTIN JOHN						
199403220000 92681	03/22/1994 10:26:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, JOHN M						
199403230000 95281	03/23/1994 03:24:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX, SAMUEL A					199208170001 72511	
199403240000 95831	03/24/1994 10:01:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, HOWARD W						
199403240000 96151	03/24/1994 10:53:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DETTWILLER, DANIEL ROY						
199403250000 97801	03/25/1994 10:30:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, GEORGE W						
199403250000 97811	03/25/1994 10:30:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PROFFITT, MILTON E						

199403250000 97961	03/25/1994 11:01:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKE, MELVIN L				
199403290001 01891	03/29/1994 10:45:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK				
199404070001 14171	04/07/1994 12:44:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199403090000 76161	
199404070001 14181	04/07/1994 12:44:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, JAMES F JR				
199405100001 52561	05/10/1994 12:22:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIREY, OLAN L JR				
199405100001 52551	05/10/1994 12:22:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD, ERNEST EARL JR				
199405100001 52621	05/10/1994 12:22:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURROUGHS, RICHARD V				
199405100001 52611	05/10/1994 12:22:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTALE, VINCENT A				
199405100001 52631	05/10/1994 12:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, GREGORY O				
199405020001 41851	05/02/1994 01:28:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, ROBERT ANTHONY				
199405020001 41881	05/02/1994 01:28:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOLLOUG H, BILLY W				
199405020001 42351	05/02/1994 03:06:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, HOWARD E				
199405020001 42381	05/02/1994 03:06:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TUHOLSKY, WALTER R				
199405020001 42371	05/02/1994 03:06:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, JAMES A				
199405020001 42411	05/02/1994 03:06:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, W GRAY				
199405020001 42401	05/02/1994 03:06:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RONALD L				